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Contact Name

: Mariseth Cabrera

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 02074804622
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London London Da_te_ 28 Mar 2024
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Item Reference

0180029

0140025

0140015

0110019

0140015

0110018

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Whipps Cross Uni Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description Quantity Unit

Calibration Certificate - MX300 2 40.00

S/N: 331064, 340499, SRS68709, SRN36279, SRN36280
Oxygen sensor cable evaluation. 2 0.00

S/N: 0010276, 0000303, SRS68709, SRN36281, SRN36282
No fault found
Oxygen sensor evaluation. 1 0.00

S/N: V100046, SRS68709, SRN36823
Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-17Vi 1 42.00

S/N: V100098, SRS68709, SRN36823
Replacement Sensor
Oxygen sensor evaluation. 1 0.00

S/N: V100384, SRS68709, SRN36284
Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-17V 1 42.00

S/N: V100953, SRS68709, SRN36284
Replacement sensor
UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 12.00

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit Vat

8.00

0.00

0.00

8.40

0.00

8.40

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

96.00

0.00

0.00

50.40

0.00

50.40

14.40

176.00
35.20
211.20



